
Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Gen. Tempo Dist.

F20
1. 9 Stampanoni, Paola 1985 GAB BELLINZONA 6954 Bigorio 1. 00:49:05,9 --
2. 10 Dotti, Rachele 1997 PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6516 Cugnasco 4. 00:59:54,4 +10:48,5

F40
1. 12 Tunesi, Melanie 1976 6596 Gordola 2. 00:58:35,8 --
2. 11 Barloggio-Lupatini, Stefania 1983 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 3. 00:58:53,5 +17,7
3. 21 Galusero, Doris 1980 6533 Lumino 9. 01:09:18,6 +10:42,8
4. 19 Ghisletta, Chiara 1982 FIT FORM SPORT 6592 Sant'antonino Ti 10. 01:10:47,7 +12:11,9
5. 61 Monighetti, Guia 1983 RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO 6514 Sementina 15. 01:31:01,7 +32:25,9
DNS 15 Lupatini, Monica 1974 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco DNS DNS DNS
DNS 37 Chiesa, Aline 1976 GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca DNS DNS DNS

F50
1. 50 Pugni-Pedrotti, Chiara 1970 SP LOCARNESE 6616 Losone 5. 01:00:04,5 --
2. 58 Vollmeier, Paola 1967 SAM MASSAGNO 6965 Cadro 6. 01:01:25,9 +1:21,4
3. 28 Wangler, Katharina 1967 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 7. 01:05:13,9 +5:09,4
4. 38 Quadri, Graziella 1965 ASCO LUGANO 6948 Porza 8. 01:06:39,0 +6:34,5
5. 40 Borgna, Angela 1967 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 12. 01:25:19,7 +25:15,2

F60
1. 57 Coppa Dotti, Francesca 1962 SC RODI FIESSO 6763 Mairengo 11. 01:20:02,4 --
2. 43 Bolis, Carla 1959 O-92 6528 Camorino 13. 01:29:19,5 +9:17,1
3. 27 Rivera, Adele 1958 SFG BIASCA 6983 Magliaso 14. 01:30:05,4 +10:03,0
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Gen. Tempo Dist.

M20
1. 3 Droz, Gaël 1986 GOTTHARD SKIMO 6516 Cugnasco 1. 00:45:43,3 --
2. 4 Oehen, Lukas 1986 GAB BELLINZONA 6533 Lumino 2. 00:48:12,9 +2:29,6
3. 1 Gnesa, Stefano 1992 CDO BIKE&RUN 6596 Gordola 3. 00:48:24,7 +2:41,4
4. 7 Oliva, Jonas 2006 GAD DONGIO 6721 Motto-Blenio 6. 00:52:15,1 +6:31,8
5. 8 Martignoni, Luca 1993 CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 Losone 8. 00:54:19,1 +8:35,8
6. 59 Korell, Andrea 1989 6702 Claro 14. 00:59:30,6 +13:47,3
7. 35 Guidolin, Ariele 2005 6596 Gordola 15. 01:00:27,8 +14:44,5
8. 25 Fluck, Jonas 1984 6516 Cugnasco 22. 01:06:53,4 +21:10,1
9. 16 Pifferini, Mirko 1992 CDO BIKE&RUN 6648 Minusio 25. 01:08:36,1 +22:52,8
10. 36 Maggini, Michele 1993 6516 Cugnasco 28. 01:11:26,1 +25:42,8
11. 20 Martignoni, Andrea 2002 CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 Losone 32. 01:17:33,7 +31:50,4
12. 24 Crugnola, Gabriele 2001 6515 Gudogudo 36. 01:33:18,7 +47:35,4
DNF 2 Jurietti, Gioele 1995 CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 Claro DNF DNF DNF
DNS 32 Birrer, Claude 2004 6994 Aranno DNS DNS DNS
DNS 51 Stroppini, Igor 1993 CDO BIKE&RUN 6500 Bellinzona DNS DNS DNS
DNS 53 Barloggio, Damiano 1984 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco DNS DNS DNS
DNS 55 Cerutti, Aris 1991 CDO BIKE&RUN 6648 Minusio DNS DNS DNS

M40
1. 5 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 5. 00:50:51,9 --
2. 14 Horn, Lorenz 1978 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 7. 00:54:08,2 +3:16,3
3. 39 Malnati, Andrea 1977 OCR TICINO 6805 Mezzovico 9. 00:56:05,8 +5:13,9
4. 13 Ghisletta, Gustavo 1979 FIT FORM SPORT 6592 S. Antonino 10. 00:57:24,3 +6:32,4
5. 30 Longhi, Christian 1977 LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 34. 01:23:22,3 +32:30,4
DNS 52 Pantini, Gianni 1982 CDO BIKE&RUN 6673 Maggia DNS DNS DNS
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Gen. Tempo Dist.

M50
1. 6 Massera, Fabio 1968 SAIM ISONE MEDEGLIA 6810 Isone 4. 00:49:34,6 --
2. 44 Caccia, Claudio 1965 MAGIC VALLEY 6673 Maggia 11. 00:57:33,2 +7:58,6
3. 42 Aliesch, André 1968 ALPINRUNNER 73 Mastrils 16. 01:00:59,6 +11:25,0
4. 56 Dotti, Renzo 1965 SC RODI FIESSO 6763 Mairengo 17. 01:01:08,5 +11:33,9
5. 34 Morisoli, Paolo 1970 RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO 6513 Monte Carasso 18. 01:01:36,0 +12:01,4
6. 26 Gianinazzi, Curzio 1968 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6582 Pianezzo 21. 01:04:05,3 +14:30,7
7. 23 Mazzolini, Giulio 1964 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6537 Grono 23. 01:07:00,7 +17:26,1
8. 49 Franchini, Alberto 1964 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 Sorengo 24. 01:07:25,2 +17:50,6
9. 62 Casavecchia, Roberto 1973 BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6516 Cugnasco Gerra 27. 01:11:10,5 +21:35,9
10. 29 Glauser, Anthony 1970 6516 Cugnasco 31. 01:16:54,7 +27:20,1
DNS 54 Genzoli, Pietro 1971 CDO BIKE&RUN 6981 Banco DNS DNS DNS

M60
1. 46 Vanini, Romano 1962 ATLETICA VERBANO 21030 Brinzio 12. 00:58:48,8 --
2. 17 Fraquelli, Giancarlo 1962 USC CAPRIASCHESE 22023 Centro Valle Intelvi 13. 00:59:02,9 +14,1
3. 18 Rivera, Olimpio 1960 SFG BIASCA 6983 Magliaso 19. 01:02:31,1 +3:42,3
4. 45 Muri, Giorgio 1955 MOESA RUNNERS 6500 Bellinzona 20. 01:03:53,4 +5:04,6
5. 41 Brusorio, Claudio 1959 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 26. 01:09:43,2 +10:54,4
6. 60 Mondada, Moreno 1961 6516 Cugnasco 29. 01:11:40,7 +12:51,9
7. 33 Roos, Heinz 1955 O-92 6516 Cugnasco 30. 01:12:50,3 +14:01,5
8. 22 Menozzi, Franco 1963 O-92 6518 Gorduno 33. 01:18:39,4 +19:50,6

M70
1. 47 Pedretti, Sandro 1951 GRUPPO PODISTICO LEVENTINA 6780 Airolo 35. 01:26:25,8 --
2. 31 Pedroia, Roberto 1949 SCI CLUB ARBEDO CASTIONE 6525 Gnosca 37. 01:35:43,3 +9:17,5
3. 48 Lingeri, Egidio 1945 ATLETA SINGOLO 22016 Tremezzina 38. 01:46:53,6 +20:27,8

Numero di record: 62
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Donne
1. 9 Stampanoni, Paola 1985 1. F20 GAB BELLINZONA 6954 Bigorio 00:49:05,9 --
2. 12 Tunesi, Melanie 1976 1. F40 6596 Gordola 00:58:35,8 +9:29,9
3. 11 Barloggio-Lupatini, Stefania 1983 2. F40 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:58:53,5 +9:47,6
4. 10 Dotti, Rachele 1997 2. F20 PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6516 Cugnasco 00:59:54,4 +10:48,5
5. 50 Pugni-Pedrotti, Chiara 1970 1. F50 SP LOCARNESE 6616 Losone 01:00:04,5 +10:58,6
6. 58 Vollmeier, Paola 1967 2. F50 SAM MASSAGNO 6965 Cadro 01:01:25,9 +12:20,0
7. 28 Wangler, Katharina 1967 3. F50 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 01:05:13,9 +16:08,0
8. 38 Quadri, Graziella 1965 4. F50 ASCO LUGANO 6948 Porza 01:06:39,0 +17:33,1
9. 21 Galusero, Doris 1980 3. F40 6533 Lumino 01:09:18,6 +20:12,7
10. 19 Ghisletta, Chiara 1982 4. F40 FIT FORM SPORT 6592 Sant'antonino Ti 01:10:47,7 +21:41,8
11. 57 Coppa Dotti, Francesca 1962 1. F60 SC RODI FIESSO 6763 Mairengo 01:20:02,4 +30:56,5
12. 40 Borgna, Angela 1967 5. F50 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 01:25:19,7 +36:13,8
13. 43 Bolis, Carla 1959 2. F60 O-92 6528 Camorino 01:29:19,5 +40:13,6
14. 27 Rivera, Adele 1958 3. F60 SFG BIASCA 6983 Magliaso 01:30:05,4 +40:59,5
15. 61 Monighetti, Guia 1983 5. F40 RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO 6514 Sementina 01:31:01,7 +41:55,8
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Uomini
1. 3 Droz, Gaël 1986 1. M20 GOTTHARD SKIMO 6516 Cugnasco 00:45:43,3 --
2. 4 Oehen, Lukas 1986 2. M20 GAB BELLINZONA 6533 Lumino 00:48:12,9 +2:29,6
3. 1 Gnesa, Stefano 1992 3. M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6596 Gordola 00:48:24,7 +2:41,4
4. 6 Massera, Fabio 1968 1. M50 SAIM ISONE MEDEGLIA 6810 Isone 00:49:34,6 +3:51,3
5. 5 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 1. M40 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:50:51,9 +5:08,6
6. 7 Oliva, Jonas 2006 4. M20 GAD DONGIO 6721 Motto-Blenio 00:52:15,1 +6:31,8
7. 14 Horn, Lorenz 1978 2. M40 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:54:08,2 +8:24,9
8. 8 Martignoni, Luca 1993 5. M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 Losone 00:54:19,1 +8:35,8
9. 39 Malnati, Andrea 1977 3. M40 OCR TICINO 6805 Mezzovico 00:56:05,8 +10:22,5
10. 13 Ghisletta, Gustavo 1979 4. M40 FIT FORM SPORT 6592 S. Antonino 00:57:24,3 +11:41,0
11. 44 Caccia, Claudio 1965 2. M50 MAGIC VALLEY 6673 Maggia 00:57:33,2 +11:49,9
12. 46 Vanini, Romano 1962 1. M60 ATLETICA VERBANO 21030 Brinzio 00:58:48,8 +13:05,5
13. 17 Fraquelli, Giancarlo 1962 2. M60 USC CAPRIASCHESE 22023 Centro Valle Intelvi 00:59:02,9 +13:19,6
14. 59 Korell, Andrea 1989 6. M20 6702 Claro 00:59:30,6 +13:47,3
15. 35 Guidolin, Ariele 2005 7. M20 6596 Gordola 01:00:27,8 +14:44,5
16. 42 Aliesch, André 1968 3. M50 ALPINRUNNER 73 Mastrils 01:00:59,6 +15:16,3
17. 56 Dotti, Renzo 1965 4. M50 SC RODI FIESSO 6763 Mairengo 01:01:08,5 +15:25,2
18. 34 Morisoli, Paolo 1970 5. M50 RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO 6513 Monte Carasso 01:01:36,0 +15:52,7
19. 18 Rivera, Olimpio 1960 3. M60 SFG BIASCA 6983 Magliaso 01:02:31,1 +16:47,8
20. 45 Muri, Giorgio 1955 4. M60 MOESA RUNNERS 6500 Bellinzona 01:03:53,4 +18:10,1
21. 26 Gianinazzi, Curzio 1968 6. M50 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6582 Pianezzo 01:04:05,3 +18:22,0
22. 25 Fluck, Jonas 1984 8. M20 6516 Cugnasco 01:06:53,4 +21:10,1
23. 23 Mazzolini, Giulio 1964 7. M50 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6537 Grono 01:07:00,7 +21:17,4
24. 49 Franchini, Alberto 1964 8. M50 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 Sorengo 01:07:25,2 +21:41,9
25. 16 Pifferini, Mirko 1992 9. M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6648 Minusio 01:08:36,1 +22:52,8
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26. 41 Brusorio, Claudio 1959 5. M60 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 01:09:43,2 +23:59,9
27. 62 Casavecchia, Roberto 1973 9. M50 BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6516 Cugnasco Gerra 01:11:10,5 +25:27,2
28. 36 Maggini, Michele 1993 10. M20 6516 Cugnasco 01:11:26,1 +25:42,8
29. 60 Mondada, Moreno 1961 6. M60 6516 Cugnasco 01:11:40,7 +25:57,4
30. 33 Roos, Heinz 1955 7. M60 O-92 6516 Cugnasco 01:12:50,3 +27:07,0
31. 29 Glauser, Anthony 1970 10. M50 6516 Cugnasco 01:16:54,7 +31:11,4
32. 20 Martignoni, Andrea 2002 11. M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 Losone 01:17:33,7 +31:50,4
33. 22 Menozzi, Franco 1963 8. M60 O-92 6518 Gorduno 01:18:39,4 +32:56,1
34. 30 Longhi, Christian 1977 5. M40 LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 01:23:22,3 +37:39,0
35. 47 Pedretti, Sandro 1951 1. M70 GRUPPO PODISTICO LEVENTINA 6780 Airolo 01:26:25,8 +40:42,5
36. 24 Crugnola, Gabriele 2001 12. M20 6515 Gudogudo 01:33:18,7 +47:35,4
37. 31 Pedroia, Roberto 1949 2. M70 SCI CLUB ARBEDO CASTIONE 6525 Gnosca 01:35:43,3 +50:00,0
38. 48 Lingeri, Egidio 1945 3. M70 ATLETA SINGOLO 22016 Tremezzina 01:46:53,6 +1:01:10,3
DNF 2 Jurietti, Gioele 1995 M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 Claro DNF DNF

Donne
DNS 15 Lupatini, Monica 1974 F40 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco DNS DNS
DNS 37 Chiesa, Aline 1976 F40 GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca DNS DNS

Uomini
DNS 32 Birrer, Claude 2004 M20 6994 Aranno DNS DNS
DNS 51 Stroppini, Igor 1993 M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6500 Bellinzona DNS DNS
DNS 52 Pantini, Gianni 1982 M40 CDO BIKE&RUN 6673 Maggia DNS DNS
DNS 53 Barloggio, Damiano 1984 M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco DNS DNS
DNS 54 Genzoli, Pietro 1971 M50 CDO BIKE&RUN 6981 Banco DNS DNS
DNS 55 Cerutti, Aris 1991 M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6648 Minusio DNS DNS

Numero di record: 62
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